DATE:
ITEM: V μF ( Φ ×
Please Return One Copy with Your Approval
承认后请寄回一份
PREPARED BY CHECKED BY APPROVED BY
SERIES: NL
400 4700 76.9 105 )
SPECIFICATION

A -10～+30
C -5～+15
7 物料编码 PART NUMBER SYSTEM
①Category code ③Voltage code ④Capacitance tolerance code ⑤Capacitance code
Code Code Code
1th 5th
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 129 13 14 15 16
Size code⑥
Series code ②
Category code ①
Voltage code ③
Capacitance tolerance code ④
Mounting code⑦
Sleeve code ⑧
Capacitance code ⑤
客户订单号Customer PO NO.
客户料号及产品料号Customer P/N,
AISHI P/N
规格 ITEM
尺寸 SIZE
包装数量Package QTY
类型TERMINAL
生产批号Lot NO.
容差范围Tolerance
包装日期Date
ΦD
数量
Quantity
35 34
51.6 20
64.3 15
76.9 12
91 8
100 6
Version 01 Page 8
 STANDARD   MANUAL
400*300*120~285
400*300*120~285
File Description Approval  Sheet
Component P/N NL
外箱尺寸（长*宽*高）
Carton size（Length*Wide *Height）
400*300*120~185
400*300*120~185
400*300*120~230
400*300*120~260
Date: 2018/11/14
包装按下图包装方式 Bulk Packing
  外箱 carton
TERMINAL: SCREW
Lot NO: 3000154943
Tolerance: -20~+20
ITEM NL 400V4700 μF
SIZE: 76.9*105
QTY: 12PCS/CTN
8 包装PACKING
外箱标签内容 Label on the carton
PO NO.: 4510485072
P/N: ENL2GM472UA5A03C
Version 01 Page
 STANDARD   MANUAL
                With toxic gases such as hydrogen sulfide, sulfurous acid, nitrous acid, chlorine, bromine and methyl bromide.
           ※ 阳光、臭氧、紫外线及放射线照射的环境。With direct sunlight, Ozone, ultraviolet rays or radiation.